Joy.bike Cup 2023 - Krakorka

06.09.2023 Rtyné v Podkrkonosi - Krakorka

OdraZedla (bez casomiry)
start ~ 16:30:00 | 2019 a mladsi | pfihlaSeno: 12

kategorie #
holky 5013
holky 5009
kluci 5014
holky 5015
kluci 5004
kluci 528
kluci 5016
kluci 5010
holky 5008
kluci 5002
kluci 5011
holky 5012
SPORTCH3aLLENnGe

jméno
BURKERTOVA GABRIELA
DAVIDOVA ZOE
DEDEK MATE]J
HORACKOVA VIKTORIE
HORAK JAN
JANEK LEVI
JANEK LEVI
KOLARIK JAKUB
MARTINOVA MARIANA
REZNICEK VLADIMIR
SOUCEK MAREK
SOUCKOVA ZORA

2025-05-06 08:10:37 Data processing: info@sportchallenge.cz, http://www.sportchallenge.cz

stat
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

tym/klub/obec
MALE SVATONOVICE
LITic
RTYNE V PODKRKONOS{
TEAM TEMPICKO
UPICE
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
WIKOV TOTR CYCLING TEAM
MALE SVATONOVICE
KAH SPORT VRCHLABI
MALE SVATONOVICE
MALE SVATONOVICE
MALE SVATONOVICE

startovni listina

rocnik
2020
2019
2020
2020
2021
2019
2019
2021
2021
2020
2019
2021
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